UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

RS112-2

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION

DRAWN M.Rebase 03.06.2016 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame VIVO M

‘5 Tiptiptap OU

L] H H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: :

-IX%P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: 120 kg | SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 1 OF 7




safety area

946

5531

1940

v = vy g

1940

1652

4826

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

RS112-2

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 03.06.2016 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Cllmblng frame VIVO M
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
[Led H : ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: :
-IX%P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: 120 kg | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 2 OF 7




foundation

1989

848 1989

[}

5531

A
(O
X
O
N
™
Ln
0
€
(O
X
Y

4826

[}

Y

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

RS112-2

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  M.Rebase 03.06.2016 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Cllmblng frame VIVO M
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: 120 kg | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET3 OF 7




90 q°k o p A
q f O
LO n} qpPp o p
—_ ‘ o o To)
~ b 2 . ald
N of N {h dp N
i
_ H . H i H 2 |
- 1631 ground/ 246 _
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS PART NUMBER / DG NO::
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM RS] ] 2-2
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
M.Rebase 03.06.2016 DESCRIPTION:
Climbing frame VIVO M
‘IP; T- t- t oU TI\F/D;IngTngr)“g,LJ MATERIAL: K
7d  HIPUPLAP  Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
P 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: 120 kg | SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 4 OF 7




@ @ \\\\
: L
@ ~ e~
\\\
I ~_| S
& s
@ ’ \\\
. o e
. / ' T\\
d . |
o|8
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
NO. '
1 |post A-98x98x2150 laminated wood 1
2 |post B- 98x98x2150 laminated wood 1
3 |post C - 98x98x2150 laminated wood |
4 |climbing wall (VIVO) plywood 1
S5 |beam 40x1455 for net-4 holes painted steel 1
6 |climbing net 1455x1715 PP covered steel wire 1
DIMENSIONS ARE N MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO:
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM RS] ] 2—2
o] - | Climbing frame VIVO M
Tiptiptap OU
?‘-"?' T. t' t ouU I\F/)elg’ror?\i 9, MATERIAL: :
o 1IPUPtap ™ o glevik, Rae vaia, wood, metal, plastic A4
7530] HorJUmOO WEIGHT: 120 kg | SCALE: 1:30 SHEET 5 OF 7




A
[~
B
N
\//
N
\//
°
C
o
~
/
g
g
v

D

o
i

.

90
'.‘@ ©

Q

o)

C

o]

Q

200 _

650

ITEM

z
O

PART NUMBER

J—

post 98x98

ground fixture

bolt DIN603 M10x120

nut DIN985 M10

plastic cap 115x115

wood screw 6 x 90

nut cover M12

nut cover cap M12

OO N|ON OB WIN

washer M10

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

A Tiptiptap™

JUri alevik, Roe vald,

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM RS] ] 2—2
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 03.06.2016 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Cllmblng frame VIVO M
Tiptiptap OU connecting ground fixture to post
Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET 6 OF 7




@)

A
!\|
gl
b =
T~ 9
~ L 4 B
: 2
4,5 6,7
DETAIL A ! T LM
SCALE1:15 N
@y,
\ \
e PART NUMBER 0 )
1 |corner 48x60 .,
2 |bolt DIN603 M10x120 DETAIL B
3 |bolt DIN603 M10x35 SCALET 115
4 nUT Cover M] 2 UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
5  lwasher M10 WEIGHT ARE IN KLOCRAMM RS112-2
6 nut DIN985 M10 DRAWN Mizrjse — OZ:;E.zolé — DESCRIPTION:
7 |nut cover cap M12 APPVD Climbing frame VIVO M
8 |nut cover for beam M10 \p o Ti\%igffgragu
] = H 19, MATERIAL:
9 |nut cover cap M10 '?rX{,P Ti ptlptap Jori alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: 120 kg

| SCALE: 1:40

SHEET7 OF 7



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2

	Sheet3
	Drawing View3

	Sheet4
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6

	Sheet5
	Drawing View7

	Sheet6
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9

	Sheet7
	Drawing View10
	Detail View A (1 : 15)
	Detail View B (1 : 15)


